
competence centre for helicopter flights

Landline +41 (0)44 586 13 33 | info@helikopterflug.ch

Trier

Trier
Flugplatz
54343 Föhren

info@helikopterflug.ch

Call now for free ☎ 0800 0700 130, because personal advice is important.

20 Min. Helicopterflight

1 Pers.
2 Pers.
3 Pers.
max. 4 Pers.

 235.00 CHF
 470.00 CHF
 705.00 CHF
 920.00 CHF

30 Min. Helicopterflight

1 Pers.
2 Pers.
3 Pers.
max. 4 Pers.

 299.00 CHF
 598.00 CHF
 897.00 CHF
 1150.00 CHF
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Helicopter flying itself

1 Pers. 20 Min.
1 Pers. 30 Min.

 495.00 CHF
 610.00 CHF


